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Event Results Fort Steilacoom

Team Performance 2019 TDG South Sound

Doubles (points)                      Singles (points) Top Doubles Teams Gross Round Score              
Actual Score

Team OLdY Drew Dunham / Jeremy Foremny (49)
Fear the Beards Top Doubles Teams Handicapped Score

Black Velvet "Gross minus Handicap"

Bogey Knights Jeremy Marsh / Mike Henson (42)
Magic Chris May / Sage Holbrook (47)

Over Primed Luke Wondergem / Ian Jorgensen (49)

 Daniel Trippi / Carl Lavender (40.5)
 Dave Montano / Karl Grimes (40.5)
 Ryan Porter / Paul Winder (41.5)

Rejects Chris May / Sage Holbrook (39)
Gaffney's Goonies Ryan Kohler / Taylor Livingston (39)

  Jeremy Marsh / Mike Henson (39.5)

Michael Henson 972 Luckie Bigelow 955
Jeremy Marsh (Capt) 972 Ian Jorgensen 955

Event Performance Leaders (All Players)

AM Round PM Round

Top Rated Rounds Top Rated Rounds
Andrew Dunham 983 Mike Cain 1006

Top Player (throw) Performance Top Player (throw) Performance
Jon Fabis +6 Mason Roblee +8

Mike Cain 972 Sage Holbrook 945
Jeremy Foremny 951 Josh Roblee (Capt) 945

Nicholas Bigsby +4 Amanda Giovannoni +6
Tim Sharp +3 Ronnie Peterson (Capt) +6

Mason Roblee +5 Taylor Livingston +8
Trevor Schneckloth +4 Bryan Hubrecht +7

Lucas Bigelow -3 Dane Clay -6
Danny Gutierrez -3 Tom Mohagen (Capt) -5

"What Happened" (throw) Performance "What Happened" (throw) Performance
Gene Thomas -4 Chris Shepard (Capt) -6

Randy Gaines -3 Shawn Landry -4
Mike Scroggins -3 Jules Vanausdeln -4



# Holes SSA # Holes SSA

18 47.41 18 49.57

Score Rating Score Rating

Event Results Fort Steilacoom
Player Performance Event  8A Event  8B

Steily - Ray Sieck Steily - Ray Sieck

Bogey Knights

Jeremy John
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Team Player
W   
L   
T

W   
L   
T
W
W 55 945 +4

W 59 876 +1 W
W 54 930 +6
W L 67 822 -2

W W 58 914 +8
W 70 759 +2
W 76 695 +5 W 77 721 +8

Bogey Knights

Jeremy John
Josh Roblee (Capt)

Jorel Cornier
Jon Fabis

Ryan Kohler
Clayton Crites

Taylor Livingston
Devin Roblee
Mason Roblee

Magic

Mike Mayer L
L

L 58 887 -3
L L 66 833 -5
L L 66 833 -4
L 61 855 0 W 62 873 +2

L 64 823 -1 L 64 853 +2
L 65 812 0

Ron Bolan
Austin Mayer
Kelly Remy

Over Primed

Ryan Earp (Capt)

Magic

Mike Mayer
Marco Pinchot
Lucas Bigelow

Tom Mohagen (Capt)
Jules Vanausdeln

Nick Russell

W 56 935 +2
W 56 908 0 W 59 904 0
L L 59 904 0
L W 59 904 +1

W
W

T 58 887 +1
W 59 876 +3
L 68 780 -3

Over Primed

Ryan Earp (Capt)
Mark Wallace
Ryan Porter
Paul Winder

Carl Lavender
Daniel Trippi

Brentt Hensley
Tim Sharp

Mike Scroggins

Team OLdY

Shawn Landry L 55 919 -1 L 60 894 -4
L 58 887 -2 L 58 914 0

W 62 844 -1 W 57 924 +7
W

W L
T 67 791 +2 L 79 700 -6

L

Team OLdY

Shawn Landry
Andrew Skovran
Dave Robinson
Bryan Hubrecht
Dave Montano

Leroy Gay
Karl Grimes
Dane Clay

Rick Gill (Capt)

Fear the Beards

Jeremy Marsh (Capt) L 50 972 0 W
T 50 972 +1 W

L
W 54 930 +1 L 56 935 +1
L W 54 955 +3
W 54 930 +1 W 54 955 +4

L 58 914 0

Preston Boyd
Luke Wondergem

Dee Terry
Ian Jorgensen
Luckie Bigelow

Sam Angel

Black Velvet

Andrew Dunham

Fear the Beards

Jeremy Marsh (Capt)
Michael Henson

Kyle Schaar

W 49 983 +2 L
T 52 951 +1 L
W L 55 945 +3
L 60 866 -3 W 57 924 +2
L 58 887 -1 L 57 924 +2

W W 55 945 +5

Black Velvet

Andrew Dunham
Jeremy Foremny
Chris May (Capt)
Danny Gutierrez

Steve Pierce
Jedidiah Hall

Sage Holbrook
Dane Carlson

zzz



L 63 834 -2 W
L 65 812 -3 W 64 853 +1
L 58 887 +3 W 58 914 +6
W L 66 833 -1
W 61 855 +1 L

W W

Rejects

Drew Johnson
Troy Gassin
Kraig Hari

Randy Gaines
Ronnie Peterson (Capt)

Jose Rivera
Rich Strandberg

Michael Espinoza
Doug Morrow

Gaffney's Goonies

Mike Cain W 50 972 -2 W 49 1006 +1

L W 63 863 -6
L L 63 863 -2
W 53 940 +4 L
W 54 930 +4 L
L 64 823 -4

L 64 853 +6

Gaffney's Goonies

Mike Cain
Joe Wholecheese

Chris Shepard (Capt)
Jared McGlinchey
Nicholas Bigsby

Trevor Schneckloth
Gene Thomas
Fonn Guiher

Amanda Giovannoni

  

Kenny Brock

  

Kenny Brock
Cory Flachmeyer

Alec Russell 
Delmar Endicott
Danielle Keen
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Team Player

Aces NONE

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


